Startnr.

76
65
445
30
63
82
80
28
85
43
70
88
54
41
49
24
75
15
35
492
64
39
45
83
37
447
74
34
11
32
1301
68
9
71
46
27
7
55
61
23
62
10
69
21
452
89

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2018/2019
Zwischenstand 10 km

Name

Michael Lik

Ingbert Reinke
Christian Weber
Jurgen Weber
Matthias Winnhauer
Sebastian Kirchen
Friederike Schoppe
Danny Sternkopf
Florian Kaes
Andreas Stiker
Dirk Olenik

Roman Hoffmann
Jurgen Heilbock
Peter Jamin
Matthias Reutzel
Dirk Schneider
Alexander Kunkel
Stefanie Klupfel
Thorsten Dussa
Knut Mittwollen
Petra Weber-Gobig
Thomas Grziwa
Annette Ebeling
Beate Mind

Kevin Schipphaus
Hagen Hemmling
Caroline Vohl
Glnter Hitzel

Pitt Plicka

Hartmut Wirth
Volker Kaufmann
Stefan Litz

Ralph Weisenburger
Christian Blobel
Hubert Winkler
Bernd Rappe
Dieter Mende
Christian Jasper
Annett Salomon
Klaus Wiederspahn
Daniel Croener
Robert John
Heribert Blumohr
Oliver Czech

Ida Zepp

Cornelia Kristin

Jahrg.
1978
1977
1970
1978
1966
1982
1976
1979
1979
1986
1973
1973
1965
1965
1964
1968
1988
1979
1964
1962
1964
1978
1970
1966
1985
2002
1989
1951
1971
1949
1970
1967
1973
1983
1948
1970
1955
1976
1977
1950
1988
1969
1955
1994
1995
1972

M40
M40
M45
M40
M50
M35
W40
M35
M35
M30
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M30
W35
M50
M55
W50
M40
W45
W50
M30
MJB
WHK
M65
M45
M65
M45
M50
M45
M35
M70
M45
M60
M40
W40
M65
M30
M45
M60
MHK
WHK
W45

Verein

SV Gelnhausen

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Spiridon FFm
Niederrodenbach

Besi & Friends

Zabelberg Xtream

LSG Goldener Grund Selters
LuT Aschaffenburg

EOSC Offenbach

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
VFL Minster

TV Konz

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TV Echzell

Laufprojekt Blidingen
TSG Kleinostheim

DJK Kleinwallstadt

SG Enkheim

Lauftreff Fechenheim

LT Bruchkdbel

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Tria-Team Bruchkobel

LG Seligenstadt

Spiridon Frankfurt e.V.
Unfassbaren

Rodermark

Die regelmaRigen Teilnehme
RLT Rodgau

TC Bad Vilbel

Team mainova

Das Aktuelle Fitness Studio
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TSG Mainaschaff

LG Offenbach
Darmstadter Lauftreff

JSK Rodgau

Die regelmaRigen Teilnehme
Fechenheimer LT

Gruppe 9

VFL Minster
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g oo W N =

19
14

16
15
20
21
23
24
29
26

34
30
36
38
42

37
40
35
51
41
48
44
43
49
47
55
53
64
67
54

Lauf
3

1

1
2
2 4
3 5
5 7
7 6

8
6 8
9 9
12 10
13 11
15 13
14 15
17 14
18 16
4 17
21 18
20 19
23 23
25 21
28 24
27 25
33 26
46 27

26
34 28
35 30
37 31
40 32
38 29
31 34
36 38

32
42 33
47 37
41 36
43 39
50 42
49 40

45
57 45
55 43
48

54
63 44

Anzahl  Pkte

4 Wertung ges.
1 3 3
5 3 8
4 3 9
3 3 9
6 3 13
7 3 19
9 3 22
8 3 23
14 3 28
11 3 28
18 3 31
12 3 36
13 3 41
17 3 43
15 3 46
3 50

19 3 51
16 3 54
3 60

20 3 66
21 3 66
25 3 77
27 3 78
23 3 82
22 3 83
35 3 91
31 3 93
32 3 97
30 3 98
29 3 101
3 104

3 105

3 109

26 3 109
3 116

33 3 117
3 121

3 125

38 3 129
3 136

37 3 137
40 3 138
41 3 139
24 3 139
34 3 142
39 3 146
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Startnr.

26
448
60
431
59
42
81
44
50
16
29
52
4
12
78
79
66
56
73
8
48
72
31
38
467
22
53
77
18
14
57
87
36
86
40
6
17
84
67
13
19

Serienwertung Winterlaufserie Seligenstadt 2018/2019
Zwischenstand 10 km

Name

Erwin Schmidt
Helen Hemmling
Rolf-Achim Reichart
Ute Salg

Michael Orfgen
Annette Straub
Erich Weiher

Julian Haberkorn
Raimund Kempf
Wolfgang Klipfel
Felix Lembke
Sascha Christiansen
Clemens Mensendieck
Jorg Neuberger
Tanja Tschech
Nicolas Tschech
Christian Wisselinck
Alexander Jungst
Jirgen Muth
Michael Theel

Nhu Hecker

Karin Wisselinck
Dorothee Wirth

Otto Kuhn

Christian Malesevic
Emily Plotzke

Julia Fechner
Rafael Piechota
Nuno Tempera
Stefan Staudinger
Stephan Knoche
Richard Neubrech
Volker Straufd
Michael Thiem
Nicole Jamin

Georg Krause
Joana Peralta
Andreas Tischbierek
Ellen Triebe-Schmitt
Christina Staudinger
Wolfgang Zoll

Jahrg.

1952
1999
1959
1967
1963
1959
1937
1989
1967
1977
1997
1980
1994
1986
1972
2002
1966
1987
1964
1972
1962
1972
1953
1953
1978
1999
1983
1972
1969
1986
1977
1952
1965
1957
1980
1986
1975
1980
1958
1986
1944

M65
WJA
M55
W50
M55
W55
M80
MHK
M50
M40
MHK
M35
MHK
M30
W45
MJB
M50
M30
M50
M45
W55
W45
W65
M65
M40
WJA
W35
M45
M45
M30
M40
M65
M50
M60
W35
M30
W40
M35
W60
W30
M70

Verein
LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg

TV GroRRostheim

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TV Goldbach

TG 1837 Hanau

TV GroRRostheim

DJK Kleinwallstadt

MTV Kronberg Triathlon
TV Hergershausen

Asc Konstanz

Die Unfassbaren

ASC Darmstadt

JFV Bergstrasse

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Offenbacher LC

Das Aktuelle Fitness Studio
TV Babenhausen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
RLT Rodgau

Spvgg. Seligenstadt

Gruppe 9

TV Grolostheim

ECB Running Section
Die Unfassbaren
Lauftreff Darmstadt
Spiridon Frankfurt
SPVGG Seligenstadt
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Campoint

ECB Running Section
LT Freigericht

Die Unfassbaren
EOSC . Triathlon
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59
60
52
57
63
68

11
12
17
18

27
31
39
33

46

56
66
62
13
22
25
28

32

45
50
58

61
65
69

Lauf Anzahl  Pkte
3 4 Wertung ges.

61 46 42 3 147
52 36 3 148
56 41 3 149
58 45 3 160
51 48 3 162

53 44 3 165
64 52 49 3 165
2 2 6

4 3 2 7
12 2 20

10 2 21
10 2 22

11 2 28
16 2 34
19 20 2 39
22 22 2 44
24 2 51
30 2 61
28 2 67

35 2 68

50 43 2 93

48 2 94
49 46 2 95

60 47 2 107
51 2 107
47 2 113

62 2 124
1 13

1 22

1 25

1 28

29 1 29
1 32

39 1 39
1 45

1 50

1 58

59 1 59
1 61

1 65

1 69
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